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2023-2024 
TA ALLOCATION COMMITTEE (TAAC) REPRESENTATIVES AND DEPT CHAIRS 

 
TAAC GRADUATE PROGRAM REPRESENTATIVES - Contact if you have questions about applying or 
change in your need for a TA.   

Graduate Program Graduate Program TAAC 
representative 

Email 

Biochemistry and Molecular Biology Stephanie Dingwall Stephanie.dingwall@ucr.edu  

Biophysics Jikui Song jikui.song@ucr.edu  

Cell Molecular and Developmental 
Biology 

Weifeng Gu weifeng.gu@ucr.edu 

Entomology Christiane Weirauch christiane.wweirauch@ucr.edu  
Environmental Toxicology Wenwan Zhang  

Evolution, Ecology and Organismal 
Biology 

Kurt Anderson kurt.anderson@ucr.edu 
 

Genetics, Genomics and Bioinformatics Arthur Jia arthur.jia@ucr.edu 

Microbiology Emma Aronson emma.aronson@ucr.edu 

Neuroscience Scott Currie scott.currie@ucr.edu  

Plant Biology Thomas Eulgem thomas.eulgem@ucr.edu 
 

Plant Pathology James Ng james.ng@ucr.edu  

 
DEPARTMENT CHAIRS AND TAAC DEPARTMENT REPRESENTATIVES - Contact if you have questions about 
classes and available TA positions. 

Department Department Chair Email 

Biochemistry Xuan Liu Xuan.liu@ucr.edu  

Evolution, Ecology, and Organismal 
Biology (BIOL courses) 

Marko Spasojevic 
 

marko.spasojevic@ucr.edu 

Botany and Plant Sciences Patricia Springer pspringer@ucr.edu 

Molecular, Cell, and Systems 
Biology (CBNS courses) 

Morris Maduro Morris.maduro@ucr.edu  

Entomology Rick Redak richard.redak@ucr.edu  

Microbiology and Plant Pathology  Howard Judelson howard.judelson@ucr.edu  

   

Department  Department TAAC 
Member 

Contact information 

Biochemistry Stephanie Dingwall Stephanie.dingwall@ucr.edu  

Biology (all others) Kurt Anderson Kurt.anderson@ucr.edu  

BIOL 005A, 05LA, 020 Thomas Eulgem thomas.eulgem@ucr.edu 
 

Botany and Plant Sciences Thomas Eulgem thomas.eulgem@ucr.edu 
 

Cell Biology and Neuroscience  Morris Maduro maduro@ucr.edu 

Entomology Christiane Weirauch christiane.wweirauch@ucr.edu  

Plant Pathology and Microbiology James Ng james.ng@ucr.edu  

 
STAFF ADMINISTRATOR – Contact if you have technical problems or questions about the system. 

All TAAC Programs/Departments Seabrook Mendoza seabrook@ucr.edu 827-4042 

All TAAC Programs/Departments Kathy Redd kathy.redd@ucr.edu  827-5621 
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